

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6744/2025

Lalita Fanan D/o Mahaveer Prasad

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Yash Vardhan Tolani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Rahul Yaduvanshi Mr. Yash Joshi Ms. Tanvisha Pant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

04/11/2025

Mr. Yash Joshi, Advocate appearing on behalf of the respondent Department seeks time to complete his instructions in the matter.

List on 12.11.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J